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Information Showing the Application Received as per the Notice by 
Hon.Con.Commissioner & Competent Authority, State CET Cell Maharashtra State, Mumbai 

Ref.No.MED-1022/C.R.No.1 75/NEET-UG 2022/B.sc. Nursing/Inst.Round./223 Dated 
02/02/2023 (For Vacant Seats State Quota 85%) As on 12/02/2023 

No 
1 

2 

SHRI BHAIRAVNATH NISARG MANDAL'S 

MAULI NURSING COLLEGE HATTA 

3 

At.Hatta, Tq.Basmath, Dist.Hingoli. 

Mirit List Candidate (Dated 12/02/2023 After 6.00 PM 

Name Of The Student 

Puri Sindrela Sadashiy 
Kale Pallavi ShivVram 

Mudhalkar Yuvraj Sakaram 
Salve Sumedh Sahebrao 
Maske Pavan Bhaskar 
Tikule Atharva Panduranrao 

Gender 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 

12th PCB 

244 

174 
165 

145 
139 

135 

Category 

NT-B 

OPEN 
VJ-A 

SC 
NT-C 

SBC 

PXINCIPAL 
Mauli Nursing College (Basic B.sc., 
Hatta.To.Basnath Dist.Hingoli. 


