SHRI BHAIRAVNATH NISARG MANDAL'S MAULI NURSING COLLEGE HATTA

At.Hatta, Tq.Basmath, Dist.Hingoli.

Information Showing the Application Received as per the Notice by Hon.Con.Commissioner & Competent Authority, State CET Cell Maharashtra State, Mumbai Ref.No.MED-1022/C.R.No.175/NEET-UG 2022/B.sc. Nursing/Inst.Round./223 Dated 02/02/2023 (For Vacant Seats State Quota 85%) As on 12/02/2023

Mirit List Candidate (Dated 12/02/2023 After 6.00 PM

Sr	Name Of The Student	Gender	12 th PCB	Category
No				
1	Puri Sindrela Sadashiv	Female	244	NT-B
2	Kale Pallavi Shivram	Female	174	OPEN
3	Mudhalkar Yuvraj Sakaram	Male	165	VJ-A
4	Salve Sumedh Sahebrao	Male	145	SC
5	Maske Pavan Bhaskar	Male	139	NT-C
6	Tikule Atharva Panduranrao	Male	135	SBC

PRINCIPAL

Mauli Nursing College (Basic B.sc.,
Hatta.To.Basmath Dist.Hingoli.